Oct

Nov

Dec

ACTIVITY

Depart

61-41

61-42

61-43

61-46

Nowv-25

FT SRO

FT

61-44 | 61-45

PT

PT

PT

4

Criminai Investigations

1

1

62

79

71

Traffic Stop (Speed)

71

Ln

9

15

22

20

21

25

19

Traffic Stop {Other)

19

2

Criminal Charges Filed

Arrests

Assist Earlham Fire/Rescue

w

=

Assist Other Agencies

[

10

Assist Motorists

NI W

Juvenile Cases

Domestic Disputes

Civil Calls

Welfare Checks

Accidents Investigated

NI A N

BRI LR

Animal Calls

PR M

Missing Persons

House Checks

Alarms

911 Calls

O

Public Assist

3]

Suspicious Vehicles/Subjects

Disturbing the peace and quiet

UTV/Golf Cart Registrations

=

Junk Vehicle/Nuisance Notices

Warrant

11

[ R e B

11

Intell Call

11




