

Oct	Nov	Dec	ACTIVITY	Depart	61-41	61-42	61-43	61-44	61-45	61-46
			Nov-25	FT	FT	FT SRO	FT	PT	PT	PT
7	3	4	Criminal Investigations		4	2	1		1	
62	79	71	Traffic Stop (Speed)		71	5	9	15	22	20
21	25	19	Traffic Stop (Other)		19	3	2	4	5	5
			Criminal Charges Filed							
			Arrests							
5	7	7	Assist Earham Fire/Rescue		7	1	3		1	2
3	3	1	Assist Other Agencies		1	1				
6	10	9	Assist Motorists		9	2	1	1	1	4
2			Juvenile Cases							
	2		Domestic Disputes							
	4	5	Civil Calls		5	1			1	3
1	6	2	Welfare Checks		2	1			1	
	2		Accidents Investigated		2		1			1
3	2	1	Animal Calls		1				1	
			Missing Persons							
	7	8	House Checks		8	2	3		3	
			Alarms							
2	4	1	911 Calls		1	1				
	9	3	Public Assist		3		1			2
2	2	1	Suspicious Vehicles/Subjects		1			1		
			Disturbing the peace and quiet							
3	2		UTV/Golf Cart Registrations							
1	2		Junk Vehicle/Nuisance Notices							
1	1		Warrant							
11	8	11	Intell Call		11	3	4		1	3